8
P-SERIES Pressure Switches
Features:
• Set point repeatability, +1% of operating range.
• All wiring terminals, adjustments and visual scales
are accessible from the front of the switch.
• Choice of open frame type, general purpose or
watertight enclosure.

5. Continue across and select a matching
transducer unit compatible with the fluid.
How to Order
Factory assembled only – Simply order the
switch and transducer unit by catalog number
joined by a slash (/), e.g., PG34A/RV34A32.
Options – Add appropriate suffix for desired
option (see pages 34-35).
Dimensions (inches)
4.9
4.5
1.8 1/2 NPT
CONDUIT
CONNECTION
4.3
2.3
1.7
5.35
4.0
.4
1/4 OR
1/2 NPT
2.1
.27 DIA.
2 HOLES
FOR MOUNTING NOTE: THIS DIMENSION WILL VARY FROM
            5.0 MIN. TO 6.04 MAX. DEPENDING ON
            TRANSDUCER SPECIFIED.
* MOUNTING BRACKET OPTIONAL
P-Series Pressure with Optional 316 SS Enclosure
Switches with Optional 316 Stainless Steel Enclosure
4 123
34
OPTIONS Pressure/Temperature Switches
H-Series, P-Series and S-Series
Snap-Action Switch Options
Optional snap-action switches to meet specific electrical loads
or application conditions are available on most ASCO TRI-POINT
switch units. Generally, the construction of a switch unit with
optional snap-action switches contains other specific parts and
may be ordered only as a factory-built unit. To specify a particular
optional construction, add the appropriate suffix to the switch unit
catalog number, e.g., SA10D with optional gold contact snap-
action switch (suffix “P”) would become SA10D P .
P-Series
Switch Options
Panel Mount – Open frame P-Series compact switch units are
available for panel mounting with the switch unit inside and the
transducer outside. The panel separates the fluid sensing portion
from the electromechanical portion. Five holes for bolts and
operating stem must be drilled or punched through the panel.
Three constructions are available: add the suffix listed below to
the switch unit catalog number for the desired thickness.
S-Series
Switch Options
Industrial Adjusting Nut Covers –
Available in clear plastic or metal to
prevent tampering with set point
adjusting nuts.
Clear plastic cover: To order, add
suffix “1” to the switch unit catalog
number, or order separately as SP01.
Metal cover: To order, add suffix “2” to
the switch unit catalog number, or
order separately as SP02.
JIC Construction – A switch unit
having the electrical and adjusting nut
covers attached to the switch body by

becomes PG15AD; for capillary and bulb unit
add suffix “C”, e.g., PG15A becomes PG15AC.
How to Order
Factory assembled only – Simply order the
switch and transducer unit by catalog number
joined by a slash (/), e.g., PG15AD/KA10A4 for
direct mount and PG15AC/KA11A4 for capillary
and bulb unit.
Options – Add appropriate suffix for desired
option (see pages 34-35).
Dimensions (inches)
3/8 DIA.
1/2 NPT
CONDUIT
CONNECTION
4.94.9
4.5 4.5
.27 DIA.
2 HOLES
FOR
MOUNTING*
*MOUNTING BRACKET OPTIONAL
1/2 NPT
CONDUIT
CONNECTION
WRENCH
TIGHT
DIMS. FOR
1/2 PIPE
THREADS
.27 DIA
2 HOLES
FOR
MOUNTING*
5.6
2.3
1.7
9.54
3/8 DIA.
5.35
1/2 NPT
CONDUIT
CONNECTION1.7
.4
2.3
4.0
4.3
1/2 NPT
1.7
6.9
1.8
1.8
P-Series Temperature with Optional 316 SS Enclosure
Switches with Optional 316 Stainless Steel Enclosure
4 123
34
OPTIONS Pressure/Temperature Switches
H-Series, P-Series and S-Series
Snap-Action Switch Options